
Uitslagen Avondinstuif Schadenberg circuit

Jongens junioren B

100m 4 deelnemer(s)

1 987 672703 Douma Marvin 8-12-1993 AV Horror 11.31 sec +1.0  ptn

2 921 508177 Smits Igor 15-4-1993 AV Hollandia 11.31 sec +1.0  ptn

3 918 0 Oosterkamp Aron van den 16-2-1996 TAS'82 13.90 sec +1.0  ptn

4 920 479203 Tuijp Jan 30-1-1993 AV Edam 17.23 sec +1.0  ptn

200m 4 deelnemer(s)

1 987 672703 Douma Marvin 8-12-1993 AV Horror 22.82 sec  ptn

2 921 508177 Smits Igor 15-4-1993 AV Hollandia 22.95 sec  ptn

3 972 447974 Zschottche Wesley 3-4-1993 AV Zaanland 23.49 sec  ptn

919 636761 Ivanov Dimitri 17-10-1994 TAS '82 sec  ptn

800m 3 deelnemer(s)

1 616 658723 Vos Vasko 27-1-1994 SV Noordkop 2.15.25 min  ptn

2 919 636761 Ivanov Dimitri 17-10-1994 TAS '82 2.17.91 min  ptn

3 918 0 Oosterkamp Aron van den 16-2-1996 TAS'82 2.28.30 min  ptn

3000m 0 deelnemer(s)

kogel 5 deelnemer(s)

1 963 505867 Oostrom Jim van 6-6-1993 AV 1923 14.79 m  ptn

2 920 479203 Tuijp Jan 30-1-1993 AV Edam 11.02 m  ptn

3 971 474924 Olofsen S. 12-9-1994 SAV 10.94 m  ptn

4 968 511464 Kwakman Thomas 3-6-1994 AV Edam 10.00 m  ptn

5 966 495175 Aberkrom Ricardo 22-3-1994 AV Edam 9.91 m  ptn

discus 3 deelnemer(s)

1 966 495175 Aberkrom Ricardo 22-3-1994 AV Edam 33.01 m  ptn

2 920 479203 Tuijp Jan 30-1-1993 AV Edam 27.29 m  ptn

3 968 511464 Kwakman Thomas 3-6-1994 AV Edam 27.10 m  ptn

hoog 4 deelnemer(s)

1 972 447974 Zschottche Wesley 3-4-1993 AV Zaanland 1.90 m  ptn

2 983 542572 Boer Matisse de 28-9-1993 AV Horror 1.80 m  ptn

3 651 500826 Duistermaat Stefan 5-2-1993 AV DOKEV 1.75 m  ptn

4 656 470201 Vader Hugo 14-10-1993 AV NOVA 1.70 m  ptn

kogelsl 4 deelnemer(s)

1 963 505867 Oostrom Jim van 6-6-1993 AV 1923 44.49 m  ptn

2 968 511464 Kwakman Thomas 3-6-1994 AV Edam 31.87 m  ptn

3 920 479203 Tuijp Jan 30-1-1993 AV Edam 30.95 m  ptn



4 966 495175 Aberkrom Ricardo 22-3-1994 AV Edam 28.47 m  ptn

ver 2 deelnemer(s)

1 656 470201 Vader Hugo 14-10-1993 AV NOVA 5.89 m  ptn

2 651 500826 Duistermaat Stefan 5-2-1993 AV DOKEV 5.50 m  ptn

Meisjes junioren B

100m 6 deelnemer(s)

1 951 470260 Broersen Chrissie 24-12-1993 SAV 13.65 sec +1.0  ptn

2 917 555924 Tuinsma Maaike 23-7-1993 TAS '82 13.84 sec +1.0  ptn

3 984 591372 Ekelmans Astrid 31-10-1996 AV Hollandia 13.90 sec +1.0  ptn

4 978 555067 Wort Kelly van 21-9-1994 AV NEA-Volharding 14.32 sec +1.0  ptn

5 938 483242 Lindaya Fiona 31-5-1994 AV Hylas 14.54 sec +1.0  ptn

3 526927 Breukelen Eline van 27-12-1995 AV Wieringermeer sec  ptn

200m 3 deelnemer(s)

1 951 470260 Broersen Chrissie 24-12-1993 SAV 28.29 sec +1.0  ptn

2 917 555924 Tuinsma Maaike 23-7-1993 TAS '82 28.73 sec +1.0  ptn

3 942 512501 Ligthart Djessie 18-4-1996 TAS '82 29.27 sec +1.0  ptn

800m 1 deelnemer(s)

775 486277 Wildoer Heleen 24-1-1994 SAV 2.30.11 min  ptn

3000m 2 deelnemer(s)

1 916 495294 Pal Femke van der 17-8-1995 3137 11.04.87 min  ptn

2 915 533423 Pal Jeske van der 5-2-1997 3137 11.34.62 min  ptn

ver 7 deelnemer(s)

1 984 591372 Ekelmans Astrid 31-10-1996 AV Hollandia 4.43 m  ptn

2 765 486280 Dudink Anja 19-5-1994 SAV 4.39 m  ptn

3 767 521967 Essen Kim 9-12-1993 SAV 4.22 m  ptn

4 3 526927 Breukelen Eline van 27-12-1995 AV Wieringermeer 4.14 m  ptn

5 768 556069 Bakker Nicole 10-3-1994 SAV 4.12 m  ptn

6 766 508225 Ligthart Leny 31-7-1993 SAV 4.01 m  ptn

7 978 555067 Wort Kelly van 21-9-1994 AV NEA-Volharding 3.86 m  ptn

hoog 1 deelnemer(s)

1 942 512501 Ligthart Djessie 18-4-1996 TAS '82 1.40 m  ptn

kogel 5 deelnemer(s)

1 943 503331 Brandhoff Vivian 27-6-1993 SAV 13.67 m  ptn

2 938 483242 Lindaya Fiona 31-5-1994 AV Hylas 9.97 m  ptn

3 960 521963 Noordeloos Els 5-1-1995 SAV 9.17 m  ptn



4 986 506184 Oden Pieternel 8-7-1994 AV Horror 8.58 m  ptn

5 962 508087 Rutte Niara 26-5-1995 AV Wieringermeer 8.07 m  ptn

discus 5 deelnemer(s)

1 943 503331 Brandhoff Vivian 27-6-1993 SAV 39.42 m  ptn

2 970 474923 Olofsen Alissa 12-9-1994 SAV 29.51 m  ptn

3 938 483242 Lindaya Fiona 31-5-1994 AV Hylas 24.53 m  ptn

4 986 506184 Oden Pieternel 8-7-1994 AV Horror 22.37 m  ptn

5 962 508087 Rutte Niara 26-5-1995 AV Wieringermeer 21.28 m  ptn

kogelsl 5 deelnemer(s)

1 952 450201 Prop Linda 5-2-1993 Spado 48.02 m  ptn

2 943 503331 Brandhoff Vivian 27-6-1993 SAV 41.46 m  ptn

3 934 479565 Janssen Odile 22-8-1993 KAV Holland 29.70 m  ptn

4 960 521963 Noordeloos Els 5-1-1995 SAV 24.33 m  ptn

5 962 508087 Rutte Niara 26-5-1995 AV Wieringermeer 19.37 m  ptn

Jongens junioren A

100m 1 deelnemer(s)

1 946 560349 Loomans Jorrit 1-7-1991 AV Hollandia 11.97 sec +1.1  ptn

200m 1 deelnemer(s)

1 946 560349 Loomans Jorrit 1-7-1991 AV Hollandia 24.31 sec  ptn

800m 0 deelnemer(s)

3000m 0 deelnemer(s)

ver 0 deelnemer(s)

hoog 0 deelnemer(s)

kogel 3 deelnemer(s)

1 953 426787 Olofsen Kay 17-4-1991 SAV 13.71 m  ptn

2 773 547645 Bultstra Michel 18-2-1992 AV DOKEV 8.50 m  ptn

3 774 475067 Nieuwenhuizen Richard 26-3-1992 AV DOKEV 7.77 m  ptn

discus 3 deelnemer(s)

1 395 457911 Barnhoorn Dennis 8-9-1991 AV Trias 40.87 m  ptn

2 953 426787 Olofsen Kay 17-4-1991 SAV 38.90 m  ptn

3 773 547645 Bultstra Michel 18-2-1992 AV DOKEV 23.10 m  ptn

kogelsl 3 deelnemer(s)

1 936 488581 Cornelissen Maarten 25-1-1992 AAC 44.02 m 7,25kg  ptn

2 953 426787 Olofsen Kay 17-4-1991 SAV 39.88 m  ptn

3 935 479566 Janssen Roy 18-3-1992 KAV Holland 38.84 m  ptn



Meisjes junioren A

100m 4 deelnemer(s)

1 981 438688 Guit Lisette 12-2-1991 AV NEA-Volharding 13.27 sec +0.7  ptn

2 939 467425 Lindaya Anna 17-3-1992 AV Hylas 13.48 sec +0.7  ptn

3 965 493495 Jong Rosa de 15-5-1991 AV 1923 13.58 sec +0.7  ptn

4 974 520244 Laan Hilda 24-2-1992 SAV 13.94 sec +0.7  ptn

200m 4 deelnemer(s)

1 981 438688 Guit Lisette 12-2-1991 AV NEA-Volharding 27.33 sec +1.1  ptn

2 965 493495 Jong Rosa de 15-5-1991 AV 1923 27.79 sec +1.1  ptn

3 974 520244 Laan Hilda 24-2-1992 SAV 29.36 sec +1.1  ptn

4 985 502769 Oden Juliette 9-7-1992 AV Horror 30.38 sec +1.1  ptn

800m 0 deelnemer(s)

3000m 0 deelnemer(s)

ver 1 deelnemer(s)

1 939 467425 Lindaya Anna 17-3-1992 AV Hylas 4.68 m  ptn

hoog 1 deelnemer(s)

1 985 502769 Oden Juliette 9-7-1992 AV Horror 1.35 m  ptn

kogel 1 deelnemer(s)

1 967 479198 Aberkrom Trischa 2-12-1991 AV Edam 8.10 m  ptn

discus 2 deelnemer(s)

1 948 507993 Goede Anna 16-5-1991 AV 1923 28.43 m  ptn

2 967 479198 Aberkrom Trischa 2-12-1991 AV Edam 22.90 m  ptn

kogelsl 1 deelnemer(s)

1 948 507993 Goede Anna 16-5-1991 AV 1923 25.58 m  ptn

Mannen Senioren

100m 14 deelnemer(s)

1 941 277945 Weijens Dennis 31-10-1985 AV 1923 11.22 sec +1.1  ptn

2 994 508840 Emanuel Kay 15-1-1988 Phanos 11.33 sec +1.1  ptn

3 975 0 Varkevisser Sander 9-11-1984 Nea Volharding 11.50 sec +1.1  ptn

4 998 0 Bron Niek 16-6-1989 SV Noork=dkop 11.69 sec +1.1  ptn

5 937 292996 Bruin Remco 3-7-1986 AV Hylas 11.71 sec +1.0  ptn

6 949 546837 Hoogstraten Hidde 19-9-1990 AV Hollandia 11.72 sec +1.0  ptn

7 959 505297 Teunisse Bram 8-9-1988 AV 1923 11.87 sec +1.1  ptn

8 996 560366 Stam Timo 7-1-1986 Phanos 12.02 sec +1.0  ptn



9 940 437889 Gragt Kars v.d. 24-7-1990 AV Hylas 12.02 sec +1.1  ptn

10 973 647521 Laan Andre 30-11-1986 SAV 12.10 sec +1.1  ptn

11 650 0 Kanu Alie 1-1-1981 SV Sportlust 12.20 sec +1.0  ptn

12 913 424998 Gragt Bart van der 20-3-1987 AV Hylas 12.27 sec +1.1  ptn

13 977 421161 Stroete Jeroen te 31-12-1989 SAV 12.50 sec +1.1  ptn

14 988 0 Rinkel Ricardo 23-7-1990 SAV 13.25 sec +1.0  ptn

200m 13 deelnemer(s)

1 941 277945 Weijens Dennis 31-10-1985 AV 1923 22.64 sec +0.6  ptn

2 975 0 Varkevisser Sander 9-11-1984 Nea Volharding 22.97 sec +0.6  ptn

3 994 508840 Emanuel Kay 15-1-1988 Phanos 23.01 sec +0.6  ptn

4 998 0 Bron Niek 16-6-1989 SV Noork=dkop 23.41 sec +1.0  ptn

937 292996 Bruin Remco 3-7-1986 AV Hylas 23.45 sec +0.6  ptn

989 411130 Gragt Paul v.d. 18-2-1989 AV Hylas 23.45 sec +0.6  ptn

7 959 505297 Teunisse Bram 8-9-1988 AV 1923 24.17 sec +1.2  ptn

8 940 437889 Gragt Kars v.d. 24-7-1990 AV Hylas 24.30 sec +1.0  ptn

9 996 560366 Stam Timo 7-1-1986 Phanos 24.33 sec +1.0  ptn

10 973 647521 Laan Andre 30-11-1986 SAV 24.40 sec +1.2  ptn

11 650 0 Kanu Alie 1-1-1981 SV Sportlust 24.59 sec +1.2  ptn

12 769 172160 Boer Robert de 4-6-1975 AV Lionitas 26.57 sec +1.2  ptn

949 546837 Hoogstraten Hidde 19-9-1990 AV Hollandia dq sec +1.0  ptn

800m 10 deelnemer(s)

1 495 459681 Ruiter Michiel de 23-7-1986 AV Hera 1.59.61 min  ptn

2 764 430353 Dudink Willem 27-11-1990 SAV 2.00.12 min  ptn

3 657 311528 Hart Arjen 21-10-1986 AV Hera 2.00.58 min  ptn

4 423 609932 Groot Matthijs de 4-2-1979 AV NOVA 2.06.34 min  ptn

5 127 602717 Selie Koen 9-10-1987 4129 2.06.82 min  ptn

6 654 557608 Strikker Erik 22-8-1970 SV Sportlust 2.14.77 min  ptn

7 770 147812 Riedstra Pieter 10-3-1978 AV Lionitas 2.16.43 min  ptn

8 771 663564 Slagter Jeroen 27-11-1970 AV Hera 2.17.77 min  ptn

9 492 639524 Nat Bjorn Kristian 9-10-1977 AV Hera 2.20.58 min  ptn

10 489 508076 Fluit Talisa van der 7-7-1989 Hera 2.21.63 min  ptn

3000m 9 deelnemer(s)

1 586 314014 Verveer Remco 11-11-1987 AV Hera 9.24.40 min  ptn

2 126 471986 Mooij Jim 6-9-1971 AV Hollandia 9.57.34 min  ptn

3 121 0 Slagter Niek 27-5-1978 SAV 10.18.44 min  ptn

4 122 0 Timmermans Hidde 19-2-1983 Hollandia 10.29.84 min  ptn



5 123 542852 Koeman Gerard 8-1-1976 AV Hollandia 10.35.29 min  ptn

6 961 0 Lieshout Frank van 3-6-1990 SAV 10.47.97 min  ptn

7 654 557608 Strikker Erik 22-8-1970 SV Sportlust 11.09.07 min  ptn

495 459681 Ruiter Michiel de 23-7-1986 AV Hera dnf min  ptn

398 314006 Kok Gideon 27-8-1986 AV Hera dnf min  ptn

ver 0 deelnemer(s)

hoog 1 deelnemer(s)

1 958 423852 Knigge Joram 24-1-1990 AV 1923 1.95 m  ptn

kogel 4 deelnemer(s)

1 926 400321 Olofsen Paul 22-2-1989 SAV 14.23 m  ptn

2 1 392003 Wassenburg Jeffrey 0-0-1980 Noordkop 14.02 m  ptn

3 991 676980 Heinsius Kjell 20-2-1979 SAV 12.67 m  ptn

4 955 329900 Geest Coen van der 10-9-1986 AV Wieringermeer 11.23 m  ptn

discus 4 deelnemer(s)

1 926 400321 Olofsen Paul 22-2-1989 SAV 41.88 m  ptn

2 991 676980 Heinsius Kjell 20-2-1979 SAV 40.65 m  ptn

3 955 329900 Geest Coen van der 10-9-1986 AV Wieringermeer 31.00 m  ptn

1 392003 Wassenburg Jeffrey 0-0-1980 Noordkop m  ptn

kogelsl 5 deelnemer(s)

1 957 326322 Vet Rick 11-7-1989 GAC 55.02 m  ptn

2 932 237509 Stok Sander 9-12-1982 AV 1923 53.54 m  ptn

3 926 400321 Olofsen Paul 22-2-1989 SAV 42.62 m  ptn

4 1 392003 Wassenburg Jeffrey 0-0-1980 Noordkop 40.47 m  ptn

5 955 329900 Geest Coen van der 10-9-1986 AV Wieringermeer 26.75 m  ptn

Vrouwen Senioren

100m 3 deelnemer(s)

1 997 292978 Czech Charissa 21-4-1986 SV Noordkop 12.97 sec +0.7  ptn

2 995 416451 Zwaan Laura 9-7-1981 SAV 13.14 sec +0.7  ptn

3 993 416585 Visser Eline 23-3-1989 Phanos 14.03 sec +0.7  ptn

200m 3 deelnemer(s)

1 997 292978 Czech Charissa 21-4-1986 SV Noordkop 26.10 sec +1.1  ptn

2 995 416451 Zwaan Laura 9-7-1981 SAV 27.06 sec +1.1  ptn

3 993 416585 Visser Eline 23-3-1989 Phanos 29.87 sec +1.1  ptn

800m 1 deelnemer(s)

772 576796 Diepen Bianca van 29-9-1975 Hera 2.29.35 min  ptn



3000m 0 deelnemer(s)

ver 0 deelnemer(s)

hoog 0 deelnemer(s)

kogel 3 deelnemer(s)

1 956 463727 Wieren Karin van 16-5-1987 AV Wieringermeer 9.42 m  ptn

2 980 223271 Beertsen Carla 30-9-1982 SAV 9.25 m  ptn

3 824 251799 Dekker Marion 28-10-1983 SAV 8.00 m  ptn

discus 3 deelnemer(s)

1 980 223271 Beertsen Carla 30-9-1982 SAV 30.01 m  ptn

2 956 463727 Wieren Karin van 16-5-1987 AV Wieringermeer 28.09 m  ptn

3 824 251799 Dekker Marion 28-10-1983 SAV 23.25 m  ptn

kogelsl 3 deelnemer(s)

1 950 411289 Beek Martine van 13-2-1987 Hellas Utrecht 33.58 m  ptn

2 956 463727 Wieren Karin van 16-5-1987 AV Wieringermeer 24.48 m  ptn

925 411289 Beek Martine van 13-2-1987 Hellas Utrecht m  ptn

Mannen Masters

100m 4 deelnemer(s)

1 933 185412 Giskes Dirk-Jan 21-6-1954 AV NOVA 14.57 sec +1.0  ptn

2 990 0 Rietveld Ap 31-10-1969 AV Hollandia 17.05 sec +1.0  ptn

982 325954 Meijer Kees 1-12-1956 AV NEA-Volharding dns sec +1.0  ptn

976 528678 Flücht Uli 10-10-1959 AV NEA-Volharding dnf sec +1.0  ptn

200m 4 deelnemer(s)

1 922 532339 Dijk Henk van 8-7-1969 AV Hera 25.17 sec +1.2  ptn

2 979 560682 Wort Andre van 20-7-1966 AV NEA-Volharding 25.25 sec +1.2  ptn

3 873 428086 Pieters Erik 24-4-1961 AV Suomi 26.66 sec +1.2  ptn

4 976 528678 Flücht Uli 10-10-1959 AV NEA-Volharding 27.05 sec +1.2  ptn

ver 1 deelnemer(s)

1 933 185412 Giskes Dirk-Jan 21-6-1954 AV NOVA 4.41 m  ptn

3000m 3 deelnemer(s)

1 500 414407 Dodeman Jeroen 11-5-1969 SAV 10.17.73 min  ptn

2 945 488927 Wekx Peter-Derk 21-6-1973 KAV Holland 10.22.63 min  ptn

3 652 664990 Wulp Jacob van der 13-11-1972 SV Sportlust 11.38.68 min  ptn

800m 6 deelnemer(s)

1 125 660963 Klanker Robin 29-12-1972 Hera 2.16.89 min  ptn

2 399 0 Meijer Cees 3-9-1952 SAV 2.20.58 min  ptn



3 648 262161 Rooij Anton van 16-12-1953 AV Castricum 2.20.65 min  ptn

4 924 641381 Geluk Marc 16-6-1964 AV Hera 2.40.59 min  ptn

189 65871 Vos Ab 28-7-1957 Noordkop min  ptn

177 0 de Graaf Paul Jan 22-6-1971 SV Sportlust dns min  ptn

hoog 1 deelnemer(s)

1 933 185412 Giskes Dirk-Jan 21-6-1954 AV NOVA 1.45 m  ptn

kogel 3 deelnemer(s)

1 969 254798 Aerts Kees 20-9-1958 SV Noordkop 12.06 m  ptn

2 2 523973 Bouma Marco 25-8-1970 SAV 8.59 m  ptn

3 964 568828 Schager Niels 23-1-1968 AV 1923 7.28 m  ptn

discus 3 deelnemer(s)

1 969 254798 Aerts Kees 20-9-1958 SV Noordkop 39.11 m  ptn

2 982 325954 Meijer Kees 1-12-1956 AV NEA-Volharding 28.29 m  ptn

3 2 523973 Bouma Marco 25-8-1970 SAV 18.64 m  ptn

kogelsl 3 deelnemer(s)

1 969 254798 Aerts Kees 20-9-1958 SV Noordkop 29.26 m  ptn

2 933 185412 Giskes Dirk-Jan 21-6-1954 AV NOVA 29.08 m  ptn

3 964 568828 Schager Niels 23-1-1968 AV 1923 21.78 m  ptn

Vrouwen Masters

100m 1 deelnemer(s)

1 992 185961 Koenis-Drent Jacqueline 18-8-1962 AV Hera 14.90 sec +1.0  ptn

200m 2 deelnemer(s)

1 923 694438 Cardol Jenny 24-3-1975 AV Hera 28.99 sec +1.0  ptn

2 992 185961 Koenis-Drent Jacqueline 18-8-1962 AV Hera 30.53 sec +1.0  ptn

800m 4 deelnemer(s)

1 649 292992 Mulder Marja 19-6-1957 SV Sportlust 2.32.15 min  ptn

2 653 519774 Wijs Marijke de 4-8-1965 SV Sportlust 2.43.64 min  ptn

3 914 55656 Koelemeij-Jansen Lilian 4-10-1971 AV Hera 2.57.06 min  ptn

655 196766 Kruijer Afra 3-6-1949 AV Hera dnf min  ptn

3000m 2 deelnemer(s)

1 653 519774 Wijs Marijke de 4-8-1965 SV Sportlust 11.43.58 min  ptn

2 124 401962 Raap Els 28-4-1947 SV Kombijsport 12.33.32 min  ptn

ver 0 deelnemer(s)

hoog 0 deelnemer(s)

kogel 0 deelnemer(s)



discus 0 deelnemer(s)

kogelsl 1 deelnemer(s)

1 947 468378 Poldervaart Rosita 25-4-1952 SV Noordkop 18.05 m  ptn


